3 1 o > 4 3 fd

=

SME Y14 5M-2009

DTMJNQTO ING AND TOIFRANCING PFR

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
(O coprRicHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONTCS COR‘PORM‘ON‘ALLR‘GHTS ey SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 60 N DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION CpT APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASE oaov0z |L.7 |5.X
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 | 2119799-1 20634401
2151721-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151721-5 1] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613061 ) S 5151701 4 - - - - 2119082-9  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 | 2119653~ : : i 1 1 1 1 1 ;?zgggil gé?i%EERWAXESiEE%?gN ET&ETTOCRESTgijS
2151721-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151721-5 1] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T T T SRR RN v
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ j ERC N i i i : 2 | 2 | - | - | 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - A I R -
o s ) “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRngTEZAL 1 2119580-1  |[MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 | 2119799-1 20634401 - N I T 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULF 538
N , MR TME HETGeT A e SERVO - - - - - - - - e e 2| 2| 2] 1-2079383-0 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M3 X 6) 230
JINLATCH PLATE : i i : i i i : I | [ - [ -] 2119740-2 |TAG,IDENTIFICATION 213
21517211 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : - - : : : : i Ly vy - ) - | 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
T o187 1-7 ) CRINP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - v 1] 1-1976053-3 [LOCATER BLOCK, TERMINAL 179
N 993111~ 1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
N 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
N 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
APPLICATOR DATA - | 1 | | | 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN | 14
CRIMP STZE TYPE - - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
WIRE 11 .40 mm [.055] F N 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
INSUL |2.50 mm [.098] F - |REF |REF|REF[REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPL ICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - - -] - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
408-10389 LL - - - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [ 36
- REF|REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- - - 1633743-1  [SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | : | | | [-180728-7 WASHER. FLAT. REG M4 19
TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT MULTI 6P DOUBLE LOCK - | - |REF[REF] - | - 2119944-1  [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:ilg« INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - W W W W W 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
3.00-4.00 mm [.118-.157 IN] 1.30-2.00 mm [.051-.079 INJ o B R R R R R c119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE I
TERMINAL 14106071 i i - b 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
apPLICAT 10N (ES S 1 [ 1 | 2119740-1  |TAG, [DENTIFICATION 61
SPECIFICATION - ; ; -l el e 2] 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66
- - 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
CERMERAL S APPLLEY -3 -] 3] 3|3 992763-5  [SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - b 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
1983662 - | 1983664 -1 - - - - | 1 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - - 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
-l a4 a] a4 2168400-1  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
- Lt ] 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT A - W 1 W W W 1-1901681-5 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL IR
ST7E Nga[srnm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - | 1 1 1 1-1752354-T7 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 150
26 AWG OR 0. 1T4mm2 | 0.93+/-0.05 [.037+/-.002] 9.2 - - - -] 2119653~ FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
- b 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
- - 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
*WARNING N 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) |41
(1] ON INSTALIATION SET WIRE DISC I[TEM 40 TO - - 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
’ ’ N -
X LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS R T R T R TE L TTIE AR ne s RS =
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS )
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING R S R R I 2119085-1  |FA HEAD. ATLANTIC STYLE 37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N I R R 2119092-1  |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 35
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S T R | 75¢356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -l el e 2] 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/N APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT B L clb15e8-1  IAEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x Smm LONG e
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151721-4 - b 2119959-1  [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151721-4 - - -
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151721-5 L L S AL 2-400888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER s,
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151721-6 N 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L O L c166089-¢  |5CR, SHT AD AP, Hofy, M4 X 8.0 1]
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L T O A O I -18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REC M4 20
A - b 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50, 62 & 242. - -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37, 50 & 242. ! N L T c119806-1 JINSERT, SHEAR I3
- b 3-22280-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. - b 1-356885-4  [STOP, SHEAR |
/B\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY RN Y L O c119605-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONI 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER . N 462006-6  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
A - N - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 N 1633917-6  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - - E R - ]
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE I -21064-0 |O-RING, 676 1D, 070 DIA. MAT. coc /
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR I[N THE FIELD. S I R A N A c119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 S R R R R - - 6
- - - -] 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 N 2119757-8  |[DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
A SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - . - - - -
o T oA T eeaT o w 2119641-1  |[FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 N 238011-7  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
- - 2119798-1  [DETENT PIN 247 N Lt ] 5-2119582-5 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
/ \\ggpg§gv§$gMTﬁ§ §§§L§$ﬁiﬁﬁ gg ?Hﬁoﬂ§§§5F§§39§U§J§N§A§QY§§5E T 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 N 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
S e i e Tarree o e raucT o surrt For oot Tional - -] -] - 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. [245 N 4-456402-5 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
[NFORMATION. 770 -7|-6|-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION g 170 -7 -6|-5]-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
ﬁ WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR T T ST B S e ow - 1902017 - Tt Comnectiity
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM o STIC0T? — O
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT — e EE SR i
ATLANTIC VERSION - e o 518 e
‘OE\[E iéw PRODEJCT SPEC App\ \CQ%O”‘
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @g? L i§§§85 APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC +0 . SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacitic version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S ANGLES, = :
Alo0779 [(C=2151721 -
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SR PR Ty A

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

(:) COPYRIGHT 20

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

NSTONTNG AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

“LC

MEC

N

CRVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

40mm STROKE

CA

30mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

Mo POS T T LTONS

30mm STROKE

A0mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

LoC

DIST

66

REVISITONS

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

)
)

30mm STROKE

SEE SHEET 1

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

I

— i #

—F=

]
O

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

‘;'—L

FEED TRACK POSITTION

GUIDE BY

INSULATION BARREL

 orehzarion | DA 19JuLe0Te CDZZ ) TE Connectivit
K. HUANG ) Y
wéXI 19JUL2012 > ng Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

DIMENSTONS : OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD ‘ APV[; 1 9 J U L 2 O 1 2 NANE ‘

ATLANTIC VERSION -

Lhc 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eéﬁté oo )
4—()fﬁTTW SSAT R () K E: . . . 4 PLC £0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AicL £5 S -
ATR OFEED Alo0779 [(C=2151721

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING

SCALE

1o

SHEET

fe

OF

4

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSI

REV /A
ON




8 T 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALLR‘GHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 e RDEEZCRSPTOONNS S e
PACIFIC VERSION T APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART ST SHEET |
TERMINATOR NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799-1 2063440-1
2-2151721-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - §-2151721-51] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : - ] ; by zligigo%s gjgéffgwﬂliéP gié 6M2 — gjé
- T - | TRoRS
. 2-2151721-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2151721-51] 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - S SEEITIE O T 535
. SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151721-4 - - - - T - 50634401 IR TEED NODULT 38
3 5_0151701-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANTCAL FEED 2119949-1 1338685-1 5-18027272-5 2119653-7 - - _ ? ? ? ? 1-2079383-0 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M3 X 6) 230
- LATCH PLATE/\ PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338685~ 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440~ 1 - N 2119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
) o 2-2151721-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - | -] - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
= 7-2151721-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | | 1-1976053-3 |LOCATER BLOCK, TERMINAL 1179
i - | | | 99311 1-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 11T
| - | | | 8§-22280-7  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
? - | | | 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
- APPLICATOR DATA - | | | 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
; CRIMP ST7E TYPE - ? - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 /7
; WIRE |1 40 mm [ 0551 = - | | | 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
INSUL 12 50 mm [ 0981 F - | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
= S I R - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
;APP“”BE%;SUC”ONS - | | | 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
= S R A - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
5 - | | | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
- | | | 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
- 44| 4] 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
TERMINAL NAME:  TAB CONTACT MULTI 6P DOUBLE LOCK - | 1 | | 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1147
WIRE STRIP LENGTH [ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE LT T e1Te6o07] (RAN, ALl oYL, STOE PR 1149
3.00-4.00 mm [.118-.157 IN] — [.30-2.00 mm [.051-.079 INJ - | | | c11909¢c-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
: : ' ' : : ' : S R A - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
XEEMM%ION s Tue0 ] ] A I T 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
SPECIEICATION ] ] ] - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4  [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
C - | -] - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TERMINALS APPLIED R |-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL § REF] - § 119944~ rEED TINGER ASSEMBLY, SF _W [l
19836671 1983664 - | | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
- | | | 2119956 -1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- | | | 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- - | 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
: -2l 222 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66
S by | CRIMP HETGHT CRIMP HETGHT ~ 0 |0 [0 [ 1| 21197931 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
b mm L INCH. REFERENCE SETTING -3 333 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4 07 67
cd AWG OR 0.cemme | 0.97+/-0.05 [.038+/-.002] 8.9 B 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
26 AWG OR 0.14mm2 | 0.93+/-0.05 [.037+/-.002] 9 2 T | 1 1 125018030-0 |NUT. HEX. REG. RoHS. M3.5 5o
- | | | 1-1901681-5 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
- | | | 1-1752354-7 |STANDOFF , HOLD-DOWN 50
S R B ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING - - -] 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO L R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
!L!' LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING USE OF SETTINGS - 1 1 1 1 2119645~ DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
3ELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING L P L) el (APPLICATOR SR IM PACK Sk
- | | | 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
zf: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CrRIMP TOOLING. - | | | 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2 22 2 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
i Zﬁl CHEASE DEARING SURPACES LICHTLY - | | | 2161328-1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION 1 | | | 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WL THE APPLICATOR. B T A 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - W W W 2-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | S | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE >/
e I e R R R T sveeeeasson, S G, wos, wa0 {7
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-215172 - | | | -18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - W | | SEEEEN SIRIPPLR, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - W W W W 2119806-1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50, 62 & 242 1 | | | St | SPRNG, COWPRES: ‘ON e
] : " - | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. [ A I I R R N £119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
Azi;MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY A | | | o LD e O ’
Lol T counten N | | | | 1633917-6  |ANVIL, COMBINATION ?
‘/\>fSSNfCEE§§H@A§ngffPEEESEJJIﬁfgWﬁicﬁggy?Ejgjﬁ§T§§§P WEENBQHE - | | | SRR [INE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 ] - - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - - W - 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 ! ! ! ! c119757-8 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR O
Afg SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET R : —— o e T 12249 % 1 1 1 1 52?%%2%275 EE?@EERCRiEEEEAiiéEEE PREMI UM é
o D T oAl INEORMAT TN - | | | 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 W : 7 )
z/\x B 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244 S I I 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - | | | 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243 | | | | | | 4-456402-5 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
g %EziééAé%égl&g.ASEFégTégHI&ngBET%gﬁAgéEETOEOEAigD?%?ENAL “77|-27|-25-22]-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION g 1| -20)-25)-22)-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION g
' I RERRC, ERE A T Sk e 6 EELAEE R SRR o 19JuLe0Te — TE Connectivit
CHE:Q?ANG 19JuL2012 % TE Harrisburg, PAymo&%os
DIMENSTONS OTHERW 1SE SPECIEIED. APVD 19JUL2012 [name ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON i R S XL Ocean Side Feed
| PLC 0. Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘» S 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 @GE EEE %§§§85 APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S NGLES _ A 1] 00779 [G215172 )
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SR PR g Oy
e TR e | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISITONS

NSTONTNG AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRVO

16.01
%[0.6301

T 4§

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

=]
@

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

— REF
REF %
=

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

P

30mm STROKE

J

FEED TRACK POSTTION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T TR e A TEEORoRT 0T TS ST OO | owh T9JUL2012 |
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. K ) HUANG (: TE Connectivi W
CHSK ‘] 19J4UL2012 ( ) TE Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS -
P A C I F I C v E R 8 I O N OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 19JUL2012 [name ‘
mm M%é%ﬁg Ocean S)de Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 U RC o Applicator
. . 2 PLC +0.02 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED AlROFEED (AtlTantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @i 2o
. SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151721
7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — [3¢*F o [T 4 Ty A

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




